
 
 
                                 United States Department of the Interior 
 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Colorado State Office 

2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, Colorado 80215-7076 

 IN REPLY REFER TO: 
 CO922(JR) 
 

 
            November 5, 2008 

 
 

    NOTICE OF ADDENDUM #3 
 
 

This amends the Colorado State Office, Competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale Notice dated September 12, 
2008 with the Lease Sale Auction to be held on November 13, 2008. 
 
The corrected total parcels for the November 13, 2008 Lease Sale are 33, and the total acreage is 15,121.02 
acres.   
 
The following parcels are corrected as follows: 

 
 

SERIAL #: COC73263 – This parcel has been deferred from this sale. 
 
SERIAL #: COC73268 – This parcel has been deferred from this sale. 
 
SERIAL #: COC73279 – This parcel has been deferred from this sale. 

 
SERIAL #: COC73280 – This parcel has been deferred from this sale.  

 
SERIAL #: COC73281 – This parcel has been deferred from this sale.  

       
              
  
 

 
 
 
 
Karen Zurek 
Supervisory Land Law Examiner 

 

1 of 1 
 


	            November 5, 2008
	    NOTICE OF ADDENDUM #3


